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ALEXANDER,
AGUILAR
SANTIZ

189113 Yes White Male 02/14/2004 5' 5" 165.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

ALFORD, BILLY
RAY

215854 Yes White Male 03/08/2007 5' 8" 175.0 lbs Yes
Walton County
Jail

ALLEN,
PAMELA LACY

115480 Yes White Female 05/08/1980 5' 2" 125.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Alvarenga
Escalante,
Hernan E

229676 Yes White Male 11/15/1981 5' 6" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

ASCANIO
TORREALBA,
MOISES
EDUARDO

228453 Yes White Male 10/23/2000 5' 6" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BAIN, JON
MICKAEL
RICHARD

181545 Yes White Male 11/26/1991 5' 7" 125.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BALL,
TIMOTHY
THOMAS

229858 Yes White Male 01/10/1970 5' 10" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BANKS,
ASHLYNN
MICHAEL

88246 Yes White Male 08/29/1993 5' 10" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Barahona Paz,
Arles Jose

229675 Yes Hispanic Male 12/16/1992 5' 6" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BAREFOOT,
JANET NICOLE

148195 Yes White Female 01/05/1988 5' 2" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BAUGH,
ELIJAH FRANK

204235 Yes White Male 01/11/2003 6' 1" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BAXLEY,
BRIGHAM RAY

176028 Yes White Male 01/18/1994 5' 7" 135.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BEASLEY,
BRIAN
WILLIAM

226613 Yes Black Male 10/27/1986 5' 5" 135.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BEAVER,
Walton County

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-273974
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-312235
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-144528
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328334
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-326935
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-257281
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328527
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-110052
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328333
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-193111
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-295503
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-246825
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-324770


TRAVIS
WILLIAM

1530 Yes 12/14/2025 7:00 PM White Male 01/18/1976 6' 0" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BELL, WILLIAM
JAMARIUS

202257 Yes Black Male 10/13/1997 5' 11" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BISHOP,
BRADLEY
CHRISTOPHER

104842 Yes White Male 01/17/1986 5' 8" 215.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BRAND,
FELICIA FAYE
ELIZABETH

1948 Yes White Female 04/25/1985 5' 11" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BUTLER,
DESTINY
SARAH

183457 Yes Black Female 11/30/2001 5' 3" 120.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CAAL CUC,
MAURICIO

192005 Yes Hispanic Male 04/04/1999 5' 9" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CALHOUN,
JENNIFER
LYNN

152390 Yes White Female 03/05/1980 5' 4" 125.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CALVERT,
DANIEL LEE

21119 Yes White Male 09/25/1987 6' 3" 210.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Campbell,
Jordan Lee

228249 Yes White Male 12/17/2006 5' 8" 270.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CANNON,
KEVIN KILEY

177422 Yes White Male 03/02/1973 6' 2" 210.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CAYER,
TIMOTHY
MICHAEL

75118 Yes White Male 08/04/1991 6' 0" 250.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CEDILLO
MONTES,
JOSUE

229612 Yes Hispanic Male 08/02/2003
Walton County
Jail

CEDILLO,
MARTIN GIL

182732 Yes Hispanic Male 01/20/1991 5' 6" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CHALA
SEPULVEDA,
JUNIOR
PASCUAL

229631 Yes Hispanic Male 04/24/2003 5' 6" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CLANCY,
MICHAEL
RAYMOND

150313 Yes White Male 01/21/1964 5' 9" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Colon, Kenneth
William Junior

144471 Yes White Male 06/30/1988 5' 5" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

COON,
CHRISTIAN
NICHOLAUS

107664 Yes Black Male 04/26/1999 6' 2" 192.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

COOPER,
MICHAEL
AARON

24646 Yes White Male 11/18/1982 5' 9" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

DEGROAT,
RUSSELL
ANDREW

3598 Yes White Male 06/30/1995 6' 1" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

DEROSSETT,
JOSEPH
MATHEW

105823 Yes White Male 10/24/1998 5' 10" 120.0 lbs Yes
Walton County
Jail

DOE, JOHN 228487 Yes White Male 6' 0" 165.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

DRIVER, DAVID
CHRISTOPHER

229778 Yes White Male 07/22/1992
Walton County
Jail

EDENFIELD,
PATRICK RYAN
Junior

191727 Yes White Male 07/15/2005 5' 7" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

EDGE,
SHARITA
ERNESTINE-
YVONNE

219133 Yes Black Female 05/25/1990 5' 8" 210.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

EVANS,
TIMOTHY RAE

90976 Yes White Male 01/24/1975 5' 4" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

FARMER,
WILLIE KEITH
Junior

205270 Yes White Male 10/18/1985 5' 6" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-62346
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-292840
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-130873
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-62537
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-261221
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-278856
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-201375
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-67444
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-326678
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-248904
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-84655
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328258
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-260259
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328280
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-196714
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-187477
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-134346
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-65680
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-60960
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-132090
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-326996
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328445
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-278491
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-316232
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-113539
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-296900


FERGUSON,
FRANKLIN
DELANO

228871 Yes Black Male 12/03/2000 5' 8" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

FLOYD,
ZACHARY
DAVID

4335 Yes White Male 09/29/1986 5' 9" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

FORD, DANNY
MARSHALL

192196 Yes White Male 09/16/1988 6' 0" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

FOWLER,
WILLIAM SEAN

210647 Yes White Male 03/23/1966 5' 11" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

GABRIEL,
JIANNA JENE

226274 Yes White Female 09/13/1988 4' 10"
Walton County
Jail

GETTINGS,
JOSHUA
TYLER

215261 Yes White Male 08/25/1989 6' 3" 195.0 lbs WCJ TOC

GLOVER,
ELIJAH B

32737 Yes White Male 06/28/1987 5' 9" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

GONZALEZ DE
LA CRUZ,
OSCAR

228050 Yes White Male 09/28/1982 5' 6" 155.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

GUERRA,
NICOLE JO

228477 Yes White Female 04/15/1993 5' 3" 190.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

HALL,
BRITTANY
NICOLE

220574 Yes White Female 09/02/1997 5' 4" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

HAMMOND,
JUSTIN
ROBERT

207481 Yes White Male 01/04/1988 6' 2" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

HARDY,
AUSTIN
MICHAEL
EUGENE

5386 Yes White Male 03/13/1997 5' 10" 165.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

HARPER,
DAVID PAUL

215215 Yes White Male 08/12/2003 6' 3" 156.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Henderson,
Cody Leon

201925 Yes White Male 11/04/1993 5' 7" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

HILL, DEREK
WILLIAM

209513 Yes White Male 10/11/1982 6' 1" 190.0 lbs WCJ TOC

HUGHES,
JONAS ALLEN
DEWITT

113112 Yes White Male 12/15/1998 5' 9" 128.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

JOHNSON,
ELIJAH MILES

229765 Yes White Male 07/01/1982 5' 7" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

JOHNSON,
JAMES
RODNEY

6390 Yes Black Male 08/09/1984 5' 9" 190.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

JOHNSON,
LANCE
DIAMOND

74165 Yes White Male 09/10/1997 6' 0" 120.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

KEY, PAULA
RENEE

217895 Yes White Female 02/14/1970 5' 4" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

KLEIN, BRYAN 228651 Yes White Male 11/04/1969 6' 1" 280.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

KUHL, JEREMY
DANIEL

135455 Yes White Male 06/24/1986 6' 2" 240.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LABRIER,
KAREN
BURNETT

228265 Yes White Female 08/28/1972 5' 0" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LANNON, ERIN
LYNN

189674 Yes White Female 11/18/1978 5' 4" 115.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Latorre, Gustavo 229810 Yes Hispanic Male 11/09/1958 5' 9" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-327451
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-54026
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-279106
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-304798
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-324363
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-311522
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-80261
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-326428
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-326985
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-317969
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-300572
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-64058
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-311472
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-292428
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-303238
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-141406
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328430
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-40806
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-83056
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-314717
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-327206
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-173535
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-326693
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-274720
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328477


LAVIN, JOEY
ALEXANDER

7062 Yes White Male 12/29/1987 5' 9" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LEWIS, DAVID
GENE Senior

104510 Yes White Male 01/18/1971 5' 11" 275.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LEWIS-ADAMS,
SPENCER
CHRISTIAN

79923 Yes White Male 12/16/1995 5' 11" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LOUD,
BRANDON
JEQUAN

220323 Yes Black Male 10/05/1993 5' 8" 165.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LUCERO-
DURGIN,
ROBERT
KRISTOPHER

117844 Yes White Male 08/17/1982 6' 2" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MARTIN,
STEPHANIE
LYNN

140282 Yes White Female 11/29/1964 5' 3" 164.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MARTINEZ
BACA, ARNOL
JOHAN

179253 Yes Hispanic Male 09/11/1999 5' 7" 165.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MAYNOR,
RORY
CHRISTOPHER

183230 Yes White Male 10/19/1969 5' 9" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MCQUADE,
COREY ALAN

114391 Yes White Male 08/03/1971 5' 9" 130.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MILES, JUSTIN
KEITH

106472 Yes White Male 02/26/1985 5' 8" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MORELLO
PRIMOSCHITZ,
LUIS ERNESTO

229840 Yes White Male 09/24/1999 5' 11" 155.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

NELSON,
BERNEST
BRADFORD

214857 Yes White Male 10/09/1981 5' 9" 220.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

NIX, STACY
DEWAYNE

8896 Yes White Male 09/12/1970 6' 0" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

NORRIS,
HENRY WADE

218355 Yes White Male 01/25/1990 5' 9"
Walton County
Jail

OFFUTT,
BROOKE
BARRIE

86928 Yes White Female 05/04/1983 5' 8" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

PARKER,
CALEB
JORDAN

115230 Yes White Male 02/29/2000 6' 0"
Walton County
Jail

PETERSON,
RON HOSEA

85987 Yes Black Male 12/28/1974 5' 10" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

POP CHOC,
MARIO

229321 Yes Hispanic Male 05/15/2000 5' 6" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

POPE, ERICK
RYAN

9581 Yes White Male 10/19/1988 6' 2" 210.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

PRICE, JUSTIN
LEE

200890 Yes White Male 07/03/1983 5' 6" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

PRICE,
TERRANCES
JAMAL

229801 Yes Black Male 12/20/1992 6' 1" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

PUTUL SIQUIC,
JOSE
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO

228902 Yes Hispanic Male 05/11/2003 5' 8" 145.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

REINTS,
BRANDON
DUANE

220182 Yes White Male 06/06/1981 5' 6" 155.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

REYNOLDS,
DONALD
EDWIN

219853 Yes White Male 10/08/1999 5' 3" 145.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

RICHARD,
CHRISTOPHER
JAMES

10036 Yes White Male 09/25/1985 5' 8" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-53456
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-130452
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-94086
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-317666
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-147488
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-179498
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-254085
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-260895
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-143146
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-132877
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328509
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-311041
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-74461
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-315264
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-108255
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-144211
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-106882
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-327948
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-41793
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-291010
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328468
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-327484
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-317498
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-317119
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-73444


ROBINSON,
MAKAI TYREE

170552 Yes Black Male 07/24/2002 6' 1" 225.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

RODRIGUEZ
ORSOTO,
JONNY
VENTURA

229792 Yes Hispanic Male 11/15/1985 6' 0" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SANCHEZ
ELIAS,
JOVANNI

227003 Yes White Male 03/28/2000 5' 8" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SCARBROUGH,
TIFFANY
RAVEN

229628 Yes White Female 12/12/1987 5' 10" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SCOTT,
STACEY
NICOLE

82943 Yes White Female 04/10/1983 5' 1" 210.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SHAFFER,
CODY JAMES

150649 Yes White Male 05/13/1993 5' 4" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SHIELDS,
JOHNNY
LAMAR Junior

207379 Yes Black Male 05/24/1983 5' 8" 195.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SMITH, HAILEY
ELIZABETH

11106 Yes White Female 11/20/1985 4' 9" 100.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SNAVELY,
BRIAN WAYNE

186228 Yes White Male 06/25/1968 5' 11" 210.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

TAYLOR,
BRIAN JAMES

137891 Yes White Male 08/23/1979 5' 10" 190.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

TERSEGNO,
ANTHONY
RYAN

11760 Yes 12/15/2025 10:08 AM White Male 09/30/1987 5' 11" 139.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility
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https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-238952
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328459
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-325232
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328275
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-102361
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-198123
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-300453
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-61175
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-268179
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-176486
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-75145
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty?BookingFromDate=10%252F30%252F2025%2000%253A00%253A00&BookingToDate=11%252F28%252F2025%2023%253A59%253A59&InCustody=True&Page=2
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty?BookingFromDate=10%252F30%252F2025%2000%253A00%253A00&BookingToDate=11%252F28%252F2025%2023%253A59%253A59&InCustody=True&Page=2
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